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Monday 1:00 PM Highland Bowl Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 199087
Secretary/Treasurer: Judy Knox (541)250-1393 is on Lane 5
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 7 Alley-Oops 12 4 75.0 12 4 75.0 6908 10535
2 8 Happy Hour 10 6 62.5 10 6 62.5 7461 10749
3 5 Busch League I 8% 7" 53.1 8% 7" 531 6905 10484
4 6 It's Miller Time 8% 7" 53.1 8% 7" 53.1 6636 10536
5 4 Blind Mice 8 8 50.0 8 8 50.0 6297 10704
6 2 Rainbirds 8 8 50.0 8 8 50.0 5249 10466
7 1 Hi-Ho 5 11 31.3 5 11 31.3 6690 10542
8 3 Patriots 4 12 25.0 4 12 250 7986 10257
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Patriots 821 797 976 2594 1 <> It's Miller Time 859 904 848 2611 3
3-4 Alley-Oops 889 813 916 2618 3 <--> Rainbirds 847 856 856 2559 1
5-6 Hi - Ho 882 858 827 2567 1 <> Busch League Il 854 864 856 2574 3
7-8 Happy Hour 925 917 992 2834 4 <> Blind Mice 891 911 845 2647 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _78
5 10/07 7-1 4-6 3-8 5-2
6 10/14 2-3 8-5 4-1 6-7
Individual High Averages
Men 196.78 Larry McMahan Women 151.83  Judy Knox
196.56  Jay Hilton 147.56  Chris Edwards
187.92 Dale Gifford 144.42  Jennie Morton
187.78 Van Edwards 138.25 Becki Goslow
184.00 Larry Hyatt 132.58 Marian Andrews
168.67 Larry LeBlanc 132.33 Margie Whitener

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

767 Patriots
746 Happy Hour
650 Alley-Oops

Scratch Game

2118 Patriots

2096 Happy Hour

1802 Hi-Ho

Scratch Series

672 Jay Hilton

ry McMahan

601 Van Edwards

Men 268 Larry McMahan
267 Jay Hilton 661 Lar
258 Van Edwards

Women 178 Judy Knox

177 Shirley Collins
177 Jennie Morton

491 Judy Knox
469 Chris Edwards

462 Becki Goslow

Team Handicap Game
992 Happy Hour
979 Hi-Ho

976 Patriots

Handicap Game
304 Jay Hilton

301
297

272
267
264

Last Week's Top Scores

Sam Fouser
Van Edwards

Shirley Collins
Anne Hubble
Pat Allison

2834 Happy Hour
2795 Hi-Ho
2793 Blind Mice

Team Handicap Series

Handicap Series

822
783
720
720

Sam Fouser
Jay Hilton

741
724
723

Anne Hubble
Pat Allison

Dan Sundseth
Carl Bojanowski

Becki Goslow

Men

10/1/2019

Scratch Game 767
Scratch Series 2096
Handicap Game 992
Handicap Series 2834

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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Patriots

Happy Hour
Happy Hour
Happy Hour

268
614
297
720

Larry McMahan
Larry McMahan
Van Edwards
Dan Sundseth

746
1967
976
2647

258
601
296
718

Happy Hour
Patriots
Patriots
Blind Mice

Van Edwards
Van Edwards
Larry McMahan
Van Edwards

613
1709

Alley-Oops
Alley-Oops

916 Alley-Oops
2618 Alley-Oops

208
581
269
698

Dale Gifford
Dale Gifford
Dan Sundseth
Larry McMahan
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
Women Scratch Game 175 Chris Edwards 170 Becki Goslow 170 Jennie Morton
Scratch Series 469 Chris Edwards 462 Becki Goslow 444 Jennie Morton
Handicap Game 257 Becki Goslow 255 Anne Hubble 252 Chris Edwards
Handicap Series 723 Becki Goslow 700 Chris Edwards 675 Jennie Morton
Team Rosters
High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP_ Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP_ Game Sers
1-Hi-Ho 2 - Rainbirds
Arlene Baker 1435 12 119 101 141 375 Pat Allison 1183 9 131 89 168 436
Julia King 1137 9 126 94 138 402 Jerry Allison 787 9 87 133 103 286
Jay Hilton 1769 9 196 24 267 672 Dale Miner 1245 12 103 117 129 321
Vacant 0 0 120 100 O 0 VACANT 0 0 120 100 O 0
3 - Patriots 4 - Blind Mice
Larry McMahan 1771 9 196 24 268 661 Jan McNaughton 1567 12 130 90 157 414
Paul Knox 1639 12 136 84 156 425 Anne Hubble 979 9 108 112 143 366
Judy Knox 1822 12 151 69 178 491 Larry Hubble 1238 9 137 83 172 424
Larry Hyatt 2208 12 184 36 214 579 Dave Ricketts 1418 9 157 63 193 503
5 - Busch League Il 6 - It's Miller Time
Marian Andrews 1591 12 132 88 150 419 Charlie Miller 913 6 152 68 168 495
Bob LeBlanc 1105 9 122 98 142 372 Carl Bojanowski 1631 12 135 85 166 444
Mark Pollack 496 3 165 55 193 496 Shirley Collins 783 6 130 90 177 408
Larry LeBlanc 1518 9 168 52 200 518 Becki Goslow 1659 12 138 82 170 462
7 - Alley-Oops 8 - Happy Hour
Dale Gifford 2255 12 187 33 226 581 Sam Fouser 1934 12 161 59 221 582
Margie Whitener 1588 12 132 88 157 437 Dan Sundseth 1429 9 158 62 201 516
Jennie Morton 1733 12 144 76 177 444 Chris Edwards 1328 9 147 73 175 469
James Read 1332 12 111 109 140 346 Van Edwards 1690 9 187 33 258 601
Temporary Substitutes
High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers
Roland Davidson 326 3 108 112 112 326

10/1/2019 9:45 AM Page 2 of 2

BLS-2018/AS 30.05.08 licensed to Scott Yarrow - Highland Bowl



